Print Date:

1/30/2006
Incident #
2006068
2006069

- 1/31/2006
Incident #
2006070
2006071
2006072
2006073

-- 2/1/2006
Incident #
2006074
2006075
2006076

- 2/2/2006
Incident #
2006077
2006078
2006079
2006080

-- 2/3/2006
Incident #

2006081

-- 2/4/2006
Incident #
2006082
2006083
2006084

-- 2/5/2006
Incident #
2006085
2006086
2006087
2006088

2/6/2006

Exp #
0
0

Exp #

[eNeoNoNo]

Exp #

Exp #

[eoNoNeNo]

Exp #

[eNeoNoNe]

Incident Time

19:51:00
23:23:00

Incident Time

09:24:00
09:51:00
15:11:00
22:46:00

Incident Time

14:27:00
13:37:00
19:45:00

Incident Time

09:00:00
10:30:00
10:57:00
13:00:00

Incident Time
18:07:00

Incident Time

09:37:00
13:19:00
16:17:00

Incident Time

12:03:00
14:40:00
16:19:00
21:24:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 1/30/2006 to 2/05/2006

Page 1 of 1

Incident Type
462 Aircraft standby
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew
141 Forest, woods or wildland fire

445 Arcing, shorted electrical equipment

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning
561 Unauthorized burning
531 Smoke or odor removal

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

553 Public service
553 Public service
462 Aircraft standby
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type
114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning

412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
143 Grass fire

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 21
Total of Dates Counted: 7



