Incident Reports By Date

Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 1/30/2006 to 2/05/2006

Print Date:	2/6/2006			Page 1 of 1	
1/30/2006 Incident # 2006068 2006069	Exp # 0 0	Incident Time 19:51:00 23:23:00	Completed? Yes Yes	Incident Type 462 Aircraft standby 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew	
2000000	Ü	20.20.00	100	Total of Incidents for this date: 2	
1/31/2006	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed	Incident Type	
Incident # 2006070	Exp#	09:24:00	Completed? Yes	Incident Type 311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew	
2006070	0 0	09:51:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew	
2006071	0	15:11:00	Yes	141 Forest, woods or wildland fire	
2006073	0	22:46:00	Yes	445 Arcing, shorted electrical equipment	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4	
2/1/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006074	0	14:27:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning	
2006075	0	13:37:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning	
2006076	0	19:45:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 3	
2/2/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006077	0	09:00:00	Yes	553 Public service	
2006077	0	10:30:00	Yes	553 Public service	
2006079	0	10:57:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby	
2006080	0	13:00:00	Yes	553 Public service	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4	
2/3/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006081	0	18:07:00	Yes	114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flu	ıe
2000001	Ü	10.07.00	100	Total of Incidents for this date: 1	
2/4/2006	- "				
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006082	0	09:37:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle	
2006083 2006084	0 0	13:19:00 16:17:00	Yes Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle 352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle	
2000004	U	10.17.00	163	()	
2/5/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 3	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006085	0	12:03:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning	
2006086	0	14:40:00	Yes	412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	
2006087	0	16:19:00	Yes	143 Grass fire	
2006088	0	21:24:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4	

Grand Total of Incidents: 21 Total of Dates Counted: 7